
TRANSPORTATORI AUTORIZATI LUNA IANUARIE 2020 

Nr.

crt 

Numar 

autoriz 

transp 

Transportator autorizat Numar 

autoriz taxi 

Marca 

autoturism 

Numar 

inmatriculare 

1 02 PFA FLORICEL FANE 002 Dacia Logan TR-03-FFA 

2 03 PFA PUTINEANU DANUT 003 Dacia Logan TR-94-PDC 

3 04 PFA CARCIUMARU CORNEL 004 Dacia Logan TR-58-CTL 

4 05 IF STANCIU IULIAN 005 Hyundai Accent TR-84-FHB 

5 06 PFA CRACIUNICA NELU 006 Dacia Logan TR-90-CDA 

6 07 IF DELCEA TUDOR 007 Dacia Sandero TR-61-DTF 

7 08 IF CHELU 008 Dacia Logan TR-84-EDY 

8 14 PFA BERBECARU AUREL 014 Dacia Logan TR-61-AUR 

9 17 AF PRUNA ION 156 Dacia Logan TR-49-COS 

10 20 PFA MARIN IULIAN 020 Dacia Logan TR-82-MAY 

11 21 PFA CAZACU MARIAN 021 Dacia Logan TR-03-YRW 

12 23 PFA BIRLEANU NICOLAE 023 Dacia Logan TR-03-AOM 

13 24 PFA DOGARU MIHALACHE 024 Dacia Logan TR-15-AAN 

14 25 PFA ALEXANDRU IONUT 

ELVIS 

083 Ford Transit TR-04-EBA 

15 27 PFA PAVEL NELU 037 Kia Ceed TR-53-WSO 

16 28 PFA COLTUC CATALIN 167 Dacia Logan TR-10-BJR 

17 33 PFA GROSU IONUT 059 Dacia Logan TR-03-LLR 

18 34 SC LAVLY SRL 065 

075 

130 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

TR-27-PAP 

TR-29-PAP 

TR-25-PAP 

19 36 SC MSM & DEY SRL 027 Dacia Logan TR-15-DEY 

20 41 SC FLOROD SRL 118 Opel Astra TR-33-MAD 

21 43 SC DTF SRL 054 Dacia Logan TR-86-DTF 

22 46 PFA BARBALATA COSTEL 046 Dacia Logan TR-04-BZG 

23 47 SC ANK SERV SRL 085 

110 

140 

150 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

TR-22-PAP 

TR-20-PAP 

TR-30-PAP 

TR-21-PAP 

24 53 SC DZN SRL 073 

095 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

TR-07-MIG 

TR-03-DZN 

25 54 PFA ULMEANU ADRIAN 096 Ford Transit TR-86-ELI 

26 59 PFA CATRUNA MUGUR 101 Dacia Logan TR-11-RMR 

27 61 PFA STANESCU ADRIAN 103 Daewoo Matiz TR-01-UUJ 

28 62 PFA GHIOCEL AUREL 062 Dacia Logan TR-03-MDV 

29 71 SC ISPAS TAXI SRL 113 Dacia Logan TR-81-TUD 

30 72 PFA MANEA NICOLAE 114 Dacia Logan TR-03-MWR 

31 74 PFA SIRBU ALEXANDRU 116 Ford Transit TR-04-GSG 

32 75 SC FAIUL SRL 076 Dacia Logan TR-13-RED 

33 76 SC QUINTRIX SRL 052 

053 

072 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

Logan MCV 

TR-03-KOH 

TR-03-DFV 

TR-50-KAW 
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077 

078 

124 

Dacia Logan  

Dacia Sandero 

Ford Focus 

TR-77-KPY 

TR-75-CEZ 

TR-73-CEZ 

34 81 SC COSILBEN IMPEX SRL 064 Dacia Logan TR-04-MRR 

35 82 SC CRISTAXI SRL 035 

143 

103 

Opel Astra 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

TR-28-BMS 

TR-28-BIC 

TR-16-BIC 

36 83 SC AUTOFLORA SRL 042 

047 

141 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

TR-01-TMY 

TR-02-TMY 

TR-03-TMY 

37 84 SC TAXI YOU SRL 154 

088 

089 

090 

091 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

TR-03-PFD 

TR-11-YOU 

TR-03-DCM 

TR-10-YOU 

TR-12-YOU 

38 89 SC EURO TAXI SRL 162 Skoda Octavia TR-94-RCA 

39 90 SC CIB LTD SRL 041 Dacia Sandero TR-06-BCR 

40 91 SC SERBAN FOR YOU SRL 036 

087 

094 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

TR-92-TMG 

TR-09-MOF 

TR-11-TMG 

41 92 SC PRICA SRL 164 Dacia Logan TR-03-RCK 

42 93 SC BEPETCOM SRL 060 Dacia Logan TR-02-AIE 

43 95 SC TAXI MIADRI SRL 160 

161 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

TR-11-KIS 

TR-17-KIS 

44 98 SC COSIM SRL 058 

122 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

TR-11-KLA 

TR-10-KLA 

45 99 PFA IONESCU DANIEL 123 Dacia Logan TR-92-ALI 

46 120 SC CRA IMPEX SRL 071 

132 

158 

025 

Dacia Logan 

Skoda Fabia 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Sandero 

TR-07-LUX 

TR-72-CEZ 

TR-03-PSK 

TR-24-CEZ 

47 105 SC PROTAXI IMPEX SRL 135 Hyundai Accent TR-03-LAS 

48 111 SC TCD SRL 032 Dacia Logan TR-15-TCD 

49 112 SC CHRISTIAN TAXI SRL 136 Dacia Logan TR-99-TNY 

50 115 SC VOX CRIS SRL 049 Dacia Logan TR-20-VOX 

51 134 SC SPEED TREI SRL 048 Dacia Logan TR-10-JSD 

52 135 SC TAXI FLORIS SRL 028 Dacia Logan TR-26-GEO 

53 116 SC TAXI RYN SRL 044 

131 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

TR-50-RYN 

TR-10-GLX 

54 103 SC AVA MIS SRL 115 

128 

149 

Renault Megane 

Skoda Fabia 

Dacia Logan 

TR-18-MYS 

TR-18-MIS 

TR-75-MIS 

55 138 SC AUTO SMD SRL 056 

108 

126 

149 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

TR-11-WYS 

TR-99-WYS 

TR-01-WYS 

TR-55-WYS 
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56 136 SC TAXI ELLA SRL         165 Chevrolet Aveo TR-40-UKA 

57 139 SC TAXI SUD SRL 127 Dacia Logan TR-54-NGP 

58 137 SC CRIS SI ROXI SRL 016 Dacia Sandero TR-28-NEO 

59 140 SC NATYSOR SRL 086 Dacia Logan TR-80-TAS 

60 141 SC LUX DRIVE SRL 100 Dacia Logan TR-03-LUT 

61 142 SC BGM TAXI SRL 102 

112 

119 

147 

148 

Dacia Logan 

Chevrolet Aveo 

Dacia Logan 

Opel Astra 

Dacia Logan 

TR-51-AUR 

TR-30-FOR 

TR-55-AGV 

TR-03-LJE 

TR-20-FOR 

62 143 SC GEO-TONI SRL 129 Dacia Logan TR-03-KPD 

63 144 SC TOP SPEED TAXI GROUP 

SRL 

068 Dacia Logan TR-04-WGY 

64 145 SC ROAD RUNNER TAXI 

SRL 

159 Dacia Logan TR-81-SCD 

65 146 SC OAHID SRL 013 Dacia Logan TR-53-ELY 

66 147 PFA EPURE FLORINEL 120 Dacia Logan TR-48-MIH 

67 148 SC TAXPET SRL 012 Dacia Logan TR-32-PET 

68 150 SC SERGIU&CORA SRL 050 Skoda Octavia TR-80-HAR 

69 151 SC RADVAL COM SRL 105 Dacia Logan TR-05-ATU 

70 152 PFA DRAGU I MIRCEA 069 Dacia Logan TR-24-DAL 

71 153 SC VALTAX-ROV SRL 010 Dacia Logan TR-03-YBZ 

72 154 SC ASI CATALINA SRL 061 Dacia Logan B-101-KHO 

73 156 SC GGEDUARD SRL 017 Chevrolet Aveo TR-80-SCD 

74 157 SC ALEXMARIUS SRL 155 Dacia Logan TR-09-KLA 

75 158 SC TIBY TAXI SRL 151 Dacia Logan TR-03-KPY 

76 159 SC ALINMAR TRANS SRL 034 

093 

137 

067 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

Opel Corsa 

TR-01-JKR 

TR-03-JKR 

TR-88-WIN 

TR-19-WIN 

77 160 SC ETADI DARIA SRL 109 

111 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

TR-03-LLS 

TR-88-ADI 

78 161 SC TRANSPORTER 

LAURENTIU SRL 

066 Dacia Logan TR-82-KME 

79 162 SC NICUSOR CORNELIU SRL 082 

134 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

TR-87-FNC 

TR-03-KVJ 

80 164 SC RAPID TAXI 

DISPECERAT SRL 

084 Dacia Logan B-196-COJ 

81 165 SC POPGEOALEX SRL 015 Dacia Logan TR-22-MOH 

82 166 SC DAV ALEXTRIX SRL 117 

153 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

TR-45-DAV 

TR-50-CEZ 

83 168 SC KEVIN DRIVE SRL 145 Dacia Logan TR-79-CYA 

84 169 SC SELEA DRIVE TAXI SRL 106 Dacia Logan TR-60-DEA 

85 170 SC ANDY TRANS AUTO SRL 057 

140 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

TR-99-REY 

TR-99-RYA 
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86 171 SC ADEMIC SMART SRL 138 Chevrolet Aveo TR-05-PDY 

87 172 SC SLVIORTRANS SRL 125 Dacia Logan TR-01-SLV 

88 173 SC NAIDIN INVEST SRL 018 Dacia Logan TR-01-RIO 

89 174 SC LUCI IULI FAX SRL 098 

055 

043 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

TR-03-FAX 

TR-07-FAX 

TR-02-FAX 

90 175 SC PAPYTRANS AUTO SRL 074 

081 

133 

139 

166 

079 

145 

152 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

Dacia Logan 

Renault Megane 

Dacia Logan 

TR-24-PAP 

TR-26-PAP 

TR-28-PAP 

TR-23-PAP 

TR-34-PAP 

TR-32-PAP 

TR-33-PAP 

TR-31-PAP 

91 176 SC PIC SERV AVANTAJ SRL 029 Dacia Logan TR-27-PIC 

92 177 SC STELANCE OK 

CRISMANS SRL 

080 Dacia Logan TR-03-JZC 

93 179 SC CDX CRISTI&DAN SRL 038 Dacia Logan TR-88-CDX 

94 180 SC TAXI NINEL SI IONUT 

SRL 

097 Dacia Logan TR-20-EYG 

95 181 SC TAXI ANA MAR SRL 001 

019 

Toyota Prius 

Skoda Fabia 

TR-23-SMG 

TR-07-SMG 

96 184 SC MIRACLE ERICA SRL 099 Dacia Logan  TR-80-GAN 

97 185 SC YOYONUT & EDI SRL 121 

142 

Dacia Logan 

Skoda Fabia 

TR-11-NUT 

TR-12-NUT 

98 186 SC RIDERS PETCU SRL 163 Dacia Logan B-100-CAW 

99 187 SC MIROV MIR TRANS SRL 022 Dacia Logan TR-85-MRV 

 


